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1. General arrangement drawing suitable for planning purposes only. This drawing is not suitable for construction.
2. The content of this drawing is subject to detailed design considerations such as ground conditions, utilities, drainage and

signage.
3. Drawing is based on topographical survey data provided by others. It also includes OS mapping data. Ordnance Survey, (c)

Crown Copyright 2025. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432
4. Extent of adopted highway has been based on third party information.
5. All land ownership boundaries and any potential third party land should be checked to ensure the scheme can be delivered

within the site, adopted highway or MTCBC land.
6. Please do not scale from this drawing.
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